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Building Division

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 18 404 21 2

YTD TOTAL  118  22  110  2,583  125  10

2211 404@18JUL 0

0

0

0
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ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in JUL 2018
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18 187 CON NAHANI RESIDENCES CORPORATION APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)8 NAHANI WAY 

APARTMENTS

 82,188  404

 $82,188  404

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

TOTALS:
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18 1200 

18 1456 

18 1497 

18 1506 

18 742 

18 870 CON

18 871 CON

STACKPOLE INTERNATIONAL 
POWDER METALS DIVISION

GPM (11) GP INC

2332574 ONTARIO LIMITED

MGS HOLDINGS LTD

ALPHABET MILLCREEK SELF 
STORAGE INC

CHIEFTON INVESTMENTS LTD

CHIEFTON INVESTMENTS LTD

 149

 1,474

 131

 313

 4,130

 32,079

 32,117

 97,004

 23,656

 27,979

 2,249

 47,792

 58,007

 60,696

 882

 73

 37

 38

 5,166

 28,202

 28,235

DEMOLITION OF 3 STORAGE SHEDS
 AND INSTALLATION OF (3) NEW 
STORAGE HUTS

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS WITH 
MEZZANINE, EXTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS (NEW ENTRANCE 
DOORS) - DESCO PLUMBING AND 
HEATING

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & NEW 
MEZZANINE - ACCOUNTING OFFICE

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & NEW 
MEZZANINE - DESIGNER'S CARPET 
ONE

NEW INTERIOR MEZZANINE, 
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & EXIT 
STAIRS - ALPHABET SELF 
STORAGE

CONDITIONAL PERMIT - NEW (1) 
STOREY SHELL INDUSTRIAL 
BUILDING - FOUNDATION TO ROOF
*****COMPLIANCE BY NOV. 5, 
2018*****

CONDITIONAL PERMIT - NEW ONE 
(1) STOREY SHELL INDUSTRIAL 
BUILDING, FOUNDATION TO ROOF 
*****COMPLIANCE BY NOV.5, 
2018*****

2430 ROYAL WINDSOR DR

7550 TRANMERE DR

1215 QUEENSWAY E

1571 COURTNEYPARK DR E

7045 MILLCREEK DR

6050 MILLCREEK DR

2299 HOGAN DR

 317,382 62,632 $70,393

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

05 7815 ALT

18 1063 

18 1322 

THE GREAT WEST LIFE 
ASSURANCE CO & LONDON LIFE 
INSURANCE CO

COFFUR INC

TECH AVENUE PTC INC

3620-A LAIRD RD

2440 TEDLO ST

1680 TECH AVE

 632

 1,622

 1,910

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SHELL UNIT ONLY. - NO USE - NOTE:  05-
7815 ZON - CANCELLED

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- 2D HOUSE INC

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NDI ADRL INC. DBA DITEBA - C/R 18-194 
CofO

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

#1-5

1
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18 1366 

18 1368 

18 1586 

18 1872 

18 1978 

18 2094 

18 2315 

18 2343 

18 2451 

18 2452 

18 370 

ORLANDO CORPORATION

1022806 ONTARIO INC

ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORP

ORLANDO CORPORATION

CHIEFTON INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ORLANDO CORPORATION

BCIMC REALTY CORPORATION C/O
QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP

2725312 CANADA INC C/O 
QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP

THE GREAT-WEST LIFE 
ASSURANCE CO & LONDON LIFE 
INSURANCE CO

ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORP

678604 ONTARIO INC

6455 VIPOND DR

1335 SHAWSON DR

3670 ODYSSEY DR

6350 NORTHWEST DR

233 MADILL BLVD

6071 BURNSIDE CRT

1600 COURTNEYPARK DR E

441 COURTNEYPARK DR E

3500 RIDGEWAY DR

3680 ODYSSEY DR

4870 TOMKEN RD

C

D

D

 508

 337

 395

 371

 16,837

 309

 1,770

 1,240

 1,291

 941

 262

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NEW COOLER IN EXISTING WAREHOUSE 
- BLOOMSTAR BOUQUET - C/R 16-4043 CofO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MOTOR EXPRESS TORONTO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - JEANIE'S MARKET & BAKERY - C/R C 18-
1568

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO OFFICE AREA- THE CHEF'S 
WAREHOUSE PASTRY DIVISION - C/R C 18-1797

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS - (10) LOADING
DOCK DOORS, (2) DRIVE-IN DOORS - SCI LOGISTICS LTD - C/R 18-
1920 CofO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - EXPEDITORS CANADA INC - C/R: 97-257 
ZB

SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE UNITS 1 & 2 & INTERIOR 
ALTERATIONS FOR UNIT 1 - FARM BOY - C/R 18-1947, 11-4955 CofO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS IN OFFICE AND LUNCH ROOM - ARTERRA 
WINES CANADA - C/R # BP 3ALT 17-7437

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SALICE CANADA INC. - C/R CofO#18-2394

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS AND DEMISING WALL - EASTMAN 
PERFORMANCE FILMS CANADA INC. C/R CofO#18-2395 - C/R 
CofO#18-2395

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS WITH OUTDOOR PLAY AREA (TENANT FIT-
UP) - KIDZ KOVE INDOOR PLAYCENTRE LTD. - C/R 17-5957 CofO, 
CofA 384/17

 $28,425TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

6

2

1

1ST & 2ND FLRS

1

4

5-7
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16 3974 CON

17 7652 

18 1642 

2145 NORTH SHERIDAN 
WAY HOSPITALITY INC.

DEZEN REALTY COMPANY
LIMITED

2527754 ONTARIO LTD.

 20,314

 750

 1,295

 14,124

 14,650

 12,465

 8,929

 288

 556

2145 NORTH SHERIDAN WAY

4572 TOMKEN RD

2411 MOTORWAY BLVD

 41,239 9,773 $22,359

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

CONDITIONAL PERMIT-NEW (5) STY HOTEL 
with 127 ROOMS & AMENITIES-Residence Inn 
by Marriott, FOUNDATION TO ROOF with 
BELOW SLAB PLUMBING ONLY 
***COMPLIANCE BY JAN.28,2019***

NEW RESTAURANT WITH DRIVE-THRU - 
SHELL BUILDING ONLY

NEW (2) STOREY ADDITION, NEW CAR 
WASH ADDITION & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS 
- ERIN PARK TOYOTA 

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

18 1258 

18 1729 

18 1820 

18 1968 

18 1988 

18 2070 

18 2295 

18 2302 

18 2317 

18 2596 

18 2606 

PERMIT NO

OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT 
CORP. & 156 SQUARE ONE LTD.

YORKVILLE GTA CORP

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF 
CANADA C/O  FIRST GULF CORP

BMC-DORIAN HOLDINGS INC

SELECT PROPERTIES LIMITED

2421845 ONTARIO INC.

1004 MIDDLEGATE NOMINEE INC / 
CROWN REALTY PROPERTIES INC

NA-MOR CONSTRUCTION ONTARIO 
LTD

MANULIFE FINANCIAL C/O TORONTO 
REAL ESTATE OFFICE

THE MANUFACTURERS LIFE 
INSURANCE COMPANY

HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES 
HOLDINGS LTD

OWNER

 3,142

 275

 487

 1,536

 382

 622

 1,437

 836

 475

 279

 272

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - THE REC ROOM -  C/R 18-1147 CofO C/R DEM WALL 
17-6972

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS (FACADE CHANGES) - 
HARVEY'S

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DUPONT CANADA

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BAYLIS MEDICAL COMPANY INC - C/R 07-4244 ZB

INTERIOR & EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS INCLUDING AWNINGS - EAST SIDE 
MARIO'S

REVISION TO BP # 16-2896 - LAYOUTS CHANGES & SMALLER KITCHEN - DAY 
CARE CENTER - LES NOUNOURS INC

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - EXPANSION OF EXISTING OFFICE INTO ADJACENT 
VACANT SUITE - ELLISDON - C/R 18-2088 CofO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS -  DENTAL OFFICE

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & DEMISING WALL- MODEL SUITE

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MODEL SUITE - LANDLORD'S WORK - C/R: C 96-
9480

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TRILLIUM CARDIOVASCULAR ASSOCIATES
 - C/R C 18-2599

DESCRIPTION

100 CITY CENTRE DR

2681 DUNDAS ST W

6925 CENTURY AVE

2580 MATHESON BLVD E

5855 RODEO DR

6020 WINSTON CHURCHILL BLVD

1004 MIDDLEGATE RD

3461 DIXIE RD

6711 MISSISSAUGA RD

5090 EXPLORER DR

89 QUEENSWAY W

LOCATION BLDG NO

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

UNIT NO

1-705

700

1100A & 1400

103

302

801

402
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $9,743

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in JUL 2018

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JUL 2018

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in JUL 2018

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

18 1593 

PERMIT NO

APPLEWOOD UNITED CHURCH

OWNER

 430

VALUE ( $1,000 )

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & CONCRETE PAD - APPLEWOOD UNITED CHURCH

DESCRIPTION

2067 STANFIELD RD

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $430TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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18 70 

PERMIT NO

UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO, CAMPUS 
& FACILITIES PLANNING

OWNER

 4,775

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 811

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 897,544

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

THREE (3) SEPARATE ADDITIONS TO 
EXISTING W.G. DAVIS BLDG (UTM), 
INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING 
STUDENT MEETING PLACE, KITCHEN & 
FOOD SERVICES & NEW CANOPY

DESCRIPTION

1867 INNER CIR

LOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

 $4,775  811  897,544

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

No School Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JUL 2018

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in JUL 2018

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JUL 2018

UNIT NO
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17 6970 FTR

PERMIT NO

CITY OF MISSISSAUGA

OWNER

 20,832

VALUE ( $1,000 )

 7,122

BLDG SIZE (sq.m)

 88,346

LOT SIZE (sq.m)

NEW (2)  STOREY COMMUNITY CENTRE - 
FOUNDATION TO ROOF ONLY - 
CHURCHILL MEADOWS COMMUNITY 
CENTRE

DESCRIPTION

5320 NINTH LINE

LOCATION BLDG NO

 $20,832  7,122  88,346

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in JUL 2018

TOTALS:

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


