

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
JUL	18	0	0	1 @ 404	21	2
SUB TOTAL	18	0	0	404	21	2
YTD TOTAL	118	22	110	2,583	125	10

\bowtie	•
MISSISSAUGA	

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in JUL 2018



APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	UNITS	DESCRIPTION
18 187 CON	NAHANI RESIDENCES CORPORATION	8 NAHANI WAY		82,188	404	APARTMENT (> 6 UNITS)
			TOTALS:	\$82,188	404	



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m)	DESCRIPTION
18 1200	STACKPOLE INTERNATIONAL POWDER METALS DIVISION	2430 ROYAL WINDSOR DR		149	882	97,004	DEMOLITION OF 3 STORAGE SHEDS AND INSTALLATION OF (3) NEW STORAGE HUTS
18 1456	GPM (11) GP INC	7550 TRANMERE DR		1,474	73	23,656	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS WITH MEZZANINE, EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS (NEW ENTRANCE DOORS) - DESCO PLUMBING AND HEATING
18 1497	2332574 ONTARIO LIMITED	1215 QUEENSWAY E		131	37	27,979	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & NEW MEZZANINE - ACCOUNTING OFFICE
18 1506	MGS HOLDINGS LTD	1571 COURTNEYPARK DR E		313	38	2,249	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & NEW MEZZANINE - DESIGNER'S CARPET ONE
18 742	ALPHABET MILLCREEK SELF STORAGE INC	7045 MILLCREEK DR		4,130	5,166	47,792	NEW INTERIOR MEZZANINE, INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & EXIT STAIRS - ALPHABET SELF STORAGE
18 870 CON	CHIEFTON INVESTMENTS LTD	6050 MILLCREEK DR		32,079	28,202	58,007	CONDITIONAL PERMIT - NEW (1) STOREY SHELL INDUSTRIAL BUILDING - FOUNDATION TO ROOF *****COMPLIANCE BY NOV. 5, 2018*****
18 871 CON	CHIEFTON INVESTMENTS LTD	2299 HOGAN DR		32,117	28,235	60,696	CONDITIONAL PERMIT - NEW ONE (1) STOREY SHELL INDUSTRIAL BUILDING, FOUNDATION TO ROOF *****COMPLIANCE BY NOV.5, 2018*****
		т	OTALS:	\$70,393	62,632	317,382	
MISCELLANEOUS	INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000						
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE(\$1,000) DESCRIF	TION	
05 7815 ALT	THE GREAT WEST LIFE ASSURANCE CO & LONDON LIFE INSURANCE CO	3620-A LAIRD RD		#1-5		R ALTERATIONS - SH N - CANCELLED	ELL UNIT ONLY NO USE - NOTE: 05-
18 1063	COFFUR INC	2440 TEDLO ST			1,622 INTERIO	R ALTERATIONS- 2D	HOUSE INC
18 1322	TECH AVENUE PTC INC	1680 TECH AVE		1	1,910 INTERIO CofO	R ALTERATIONS - ND	I ADRL INC. DBA DITEBA - C/R 18-194



PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
18 1366	ORLANDO CORPORATION	6455 VIPOND DR			508	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - NEW COOLER IN EXISTING WAREHOUSE - BLOOMSTAR BOUQUET - C/R 16-4043 CofO
18 1368	1022806 ONTARIO INC	1335 SHAWSON DR			337	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MOTOR EXPRESS TORONTO
18 1586	ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORP	3670 ODYSSEY DR	С	6	395	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - JEANIE'S MARKET & BAKERY - C/R C 18- 1568
18 1872	ORLANDO CORPORATION	6350 NORTHWEST DR			371	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO OFFICE AREA- THE CHEF'S WAREHOUSE PASTRY DIVISION - C/R C 18-1797
18 1978	CHIEFTON INVESTMENTS LIMITED	233 MADILL BLVD			16,837	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS - (10) LOADING DOCK DOORS, (2) DRIVE-IN DOORS - SCI LOGISTICS LTD - C/R 18- 1920 CofO
18 2094	ORLANDO CORPORATION	6071 BURNSIDE CRT		2	309	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - EXPEDITORS CANADA INC - C/R: 97-257 ZB
18 2315	BCIMC REALTY CORPORATION C/C QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP	1600 COURTNEYPARK DR E		1	1,770	SUITE SEPARATION TO CREATE UNITS 1 & 2 & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS FOR UNIT 1 - FARM BOY - C/R 18-1947, 11-4955 CofO
18 2343	2725312 CANADA INC C/O QUADREAL PROPERTY GROUP	441 COURTNEYPARK DR E		1ST & 2ND FLRS	1,240	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS IN OFFICE AND LUNCH ROOM - ARTERRA WINES CANADA - C/R $\#$ BP 3ALT 17-7437
18 2451	THE GREAT-WEST LIFE ASSURANCE CO & LONDON LIFE INSURANCE CO	3500 RIDGEWAY DR		1	1,291	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SALICE CANADA INC C/R CofO#18-2394
18 2452	ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORP	3680 ODYSSEY DR	D	4	941	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS AND DEMISING WALL - EASTMAN PERFORMANCE FILMS CANADA INC. C/R CofO#18-2395 - C/R CofO#18-2395
18 370	678604 ONTARIO INC	4870 TOMKEN RD	D	5-7	262	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS WITH OUTDOOR PLAY AREA (TENANT FIT- UP) - KIDZ KOVE INDOOR PLAYCENTRE LTD C/R 17-5957 CofO, CofA 384/17
			TOTALS:		\$28,425	



COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m)	DESCRIPTION
16 3974 CON	2145 NORTH SHERIDAN WAY HOSPITALITY INC.	2145 NORTH SHERIDAN WAY			20,314	8,929	14,124	CONDITIONAL PERMIT-NEW (5) STY HOTEL with 127 ROOMS & AMENITIES-Residence Inn by Marriott, FOUNDATION TO ROOF with BELOW SLAB PLUMBING ONLY ***COMPLIANCE BY JAN.28,2019***
17 7652	DEZEN REALTY COMPANY LIMITED	4572 TOMKEN RD			750	288	14,650	NEW RESTAURANT WITH DRIVE-THRU - SHELL BUILDING ONLY
18 1642	2527754 ONTARIO LTD.	2411 MOTORWAY BLVD			1,295	556	12,465	NEW (2) STOREY ADDITION, NEW CAR WASH ADDITION & INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - ERIN PARK TOYOTA
		TOTALS	:		\$22,359	9,773	41,239	

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
18 1258	OMERS REALTY MANAGEMENT CORP. & 156 SQUARE ONE LTD.	100 CITY CENTRE DR		1-705	3,142	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - THE REC ROOM - C/R 18-1147 CofO C/R DEM WALL 17-6972
18 1729	YORKVILLE GTA CORP	2681 DUNDAS ST W			275	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS (FACADE CHANGES) - HARVEY'S
18 1820	SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF CANADA C/O FIRST GULF CORP	6925 CENTURY AVE		700	487	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DUPONT CANADA
18 1968	BMC-DORIAN HOLDINGS INC	2580 MATHESON BLVD E			1,536	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - BAYLIS MEDICAL COMPANY INC - C/R 07-4244 ZB
18 1988	SELECT PROPERTIES LIMITED	5855 RODEO DR			382	INTERIOR & EXTERIOR ALTERATIONS INCLUDING AWNINGS - EAST SIDE MARIO'S
18 2070	2421845 ONTARIO INC.	6020 WINSTON CHURCHILL BLVD			622	REVISION TO BP # 16-2896 - LAYOUTS CHANGES & SMALLER KITCHEN - DAY CARE CENTER - LES NOUNOURS INC
18 2295	1004 MIDDLEGATE NOMINEE INC / CROWN REALTY PROPERTIES INC	1004 MIDDLEGATE RD		1100A & 1400	1,437	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - EXPANSION OF EXISTING OFFICE INTO ADJACENT VACANT SUITE - ELLISDON - C/R 18-2088 CofO
18 2302	NA-MOR CONSTRUCTION ONTARIO LTD	3461 DIXIE RD		103	836	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DENTAL OFFICE
18 2317	MANULIFE FINANCIAL C/O TORONTO REAL ESTATE OFFICE	6711 MISSISSAUGA RD		302	475	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS & DEMISING WALL- MODEL SUITE
18 2596	THE MANUFACTURERS LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY	5090 EXPLORER DR		801	279	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - MODEL SUITE - LANDLORD'S WORK - C/R: C 96- 9480
18 2606	HEALTHCARE PROPERTIES HOLDINGS LTD	89 QUEENSWAY W		402	272	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TRILLIUM CARDIOVASCULAR ASSOCIATES - C/R C 18-2599



PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION		BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
			TOTALS:			\$9,743

MISSISSE			Building Rep July, 2		tail	City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division
POBLIC / INSTIT	UTIONAL (NEW AND ADDIT	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,0	000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
	tutional Permits issued in JUL				2200 (04111)	
MISCELLANEOU	JS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONA	L - VALUE >= \$250,000				
	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION	

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JUL 2018

MISSISSA	Jauga	E	City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division			
CHURCH (NEW)	AND ADDITIONS)					
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
No Church Perm	its issued in JUL 2018					
MISCELLANEOU	JS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000					
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO U	UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION	
18 1593	APPLEWOOD UNITED CHURCH	2067 STANFIELD RD			430 INTERIOR ALTERA	TIONS & CONCRETE PAD - APPLEWOOD UNITED CHURCH
. <u> </u>			TOTALS:		\$430	



SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
18 70	UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO, CAMPUS & FACILITIES PLANNING	1867 INNER CIR		4,77	5 811	897,544 THREE (3) SEPARATE ADDITIONS TO EXISTING W.G. DAVIS BLDG (UTM), INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING STUDENT MEETING PLACE, KITCHEN & FOOD SERVICES & NEW CANOPY
			TOTALS:	\$4,77	5 811	897,544
MISCELLANEOU	US SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000					
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO		UE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION	

No School Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JUL 2018

MISSISSAUGA	

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,0	000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION			
No Government F	Permits issued in JUL 2018								
MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000									
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO		ALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION				

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JUL 2018



CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
17 6970 FTR	CITY OF MISSISSAUGA	5320 NINTH LINE		20,832	7,122	88,346 NEW (2) STOREY COMMUNITY CENTRE - FOUNDATION TO ROOF ONLY - CHURCHILL MEADOWS COMMUNITY CENTRE
			TOTALS:	\$20,832	7,122	88,346
MISCELLANEO	US CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000					
PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION	

No City Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in JUL 2018

E. Savini, P. Eng. Chief Building Official Director, Building Division Planning and Building Department